

Children's Advocacy Center of

Parker County

501(c) (3) DONATION FORM EIN# 82-0799914

YES, I would like to support the children of Children's Advocacy Centers of Parker County with a tax-deductible gift:

\$100 \$200 \$500 \$1,000 Other \$_____

Please make checks payable to: CAC Parker County. Please complete and return to: CAC of Parker County | 1224 Clear Lake Rd., Weatherford, TX 76086

Your support is greatly appreciated. Your contribution helps to ensure that all abused children and their families in Parker County have access to the services and assistance that a CAC provides. The success of our programs and events are dependent upon receipt of your donation. Donations and sponsorships are tax deductible to the full extent allowed by law, excluding all benefits to donors. A receipt will be sent to you stating your donation. Children's Advocacy Centers of Parker County is a non-profit organization with Section 501(c)(3) status for tax purposes and is governed by a Board of Directors.

